TCMNOW PLAYING

AUGUST 2022

A Patch of Blue (‘65)

6:00 AM
8:00 AM
10:00 AM
12.00PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:.00PM
10:00 PM
12:00 AM

.2 MONDAY

DAYTIME & PRIMETIME THEME(S):

ELVIS PRESLEY

This Is Elvis ('81)

The Trouble with Girls ('69)
Speedway ('68)

Double Trouble ('67)

Elvis on Tour ('72)

Kissin' Cousins ('64)

Girl Happy ('65)

Viva Las Vegas ('64)

Elvis: That's the Way It Is ('70)

It Happened at the World's Fair ('63)

EJ TUESDAY

6:00AM
7.00 AM
8:30 AM
10:15 AM
11:45 AM

1:15PM
3:30PM
5:45PM
8:.00PM
10:15PM

DAYTIME & PRIMETIME THEME(S):

JEAN ARTHUR

Seven Chances ('25)

The Silver Horde ('30)

Public Hero No.1('35)

Whirlpool ('34)

The Ex-Mrs. Bradford ('36)

The Talk of the Town ('42)

Only Angels Have Wings ('39)

You Can't Take it with You ('38)

Mr. Smith Goes to Washington (‘39)
Mr. Deeds Goes to Town ('36)

g . E] WEDNESDAY

6:00 AM
7:30 AM
9:30 AM
11:30 AM
2:00PM
400PM
6:00 PM
8:00PM
10:15PM
12:15 AM

AUGI

DAYTIME & PRIMETIME THEME(S):

SIDNEY POITIER

Edge of the City ('57)
Blackboard Jungle (‘55)
Good-hye, My Lady ('56)
Band of Angels ('57)
Duel at Diablo ('66)

The Bedford Incident ('65)
A Warm December ('72)
ARaisinin the Sun ('61)

A Patch of Blue ('65)
Pressure Point ('62)

6:00 AM
8.00AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:45PM
2:30PM
4:30PM
6:30PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM

IZ3 THURSDAY

DAYTIME & PRIMETIME THEME(S):

RUTH ROMAN

Always Leave Them Laughing ('49)
The Window (‘49)

Barricade ('50)

Dallas ('50)

Lightning Strikes Twice ('51)

Mara Maru ('52)

Great Day in the Morning ('56)
Look in Any Window ('61)
Strangers on a Train (‘51)
Tomorrow Is Another Day (‘51)

=2 FRIDAY

2 SATURDAY

G
® DAYTIME & PRIMETIME THEME(S): DAYTIME & PRIMETIME THEME(S):
ORSON WELLES AUDREY HEPBURN
6:00 AM  The Tartars ('61) 6:00 AM  Wait Until Dark (‘'67)
7:30AM  The Immortal Story ('68) 8:00 AM  The Children’s Hour ('61)
8:30AM The V.ILP.s('63) 10:00 AM  Green Mansions ('59)
10:30 AM  The Eyes of Orson Welles (2018) 11:45AM  The Unforgiven ('60)
12:30PM  Journey Into Fear (‘43) 2:00PM Two for the Road ('67)
2:00PM The Stranger (‘46) 4:00 PM  Paris When It Sizzles ('63)
4:00PM Confidential Report ('55) 6:00PM Charade ('63)
6:00 PM Othello ('52) 8:00 PM Roman Holiday (‘'53)
8:00PM  The Third Man ('49) 10:15PM  How to Steal a Million ('66)
10:00 PM  The Lady from Shanghai (‘48) 12:30 AM  Love in the Afternoon ('57)

6:00 AM
8:.00 AM
10:00 AM
11:45 AM
2:00PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM
12:.00 AM

A TUESDAY

DAYTIME & PRIMETIME THEME(S):

IEY MONDAY

DAYTIME & PRIMETIME THEME(S):

ESC] WEDNESDAY

DAYTIME & PRIMETIME THEME(S):

MAUREEN 0'SULLIVAN WILLIAM HOLDEN GRETA GARBO
6:00 AM Skyscraper Souls ('32) 6:00 AM  Our Town ('40) 6:00 AM Gosta Berling's Saga ('24)
7:30 AM  The Bishop Mishehaves ('33) 7.30 AM Meet the Stewarts ('42) 9:15AM Torrent ('26)
9:15AM  Woman Wanted (‘35) 9:00 AM  Force of Arms ('51) 11:00 AM A Woman of Affairs ('28)
10:45AM  The Devil-Doll (‘36) 11:00 AM  Escape from Fort Bravo ('53) 12:30 PM  Camille (‘37)
1215PM  The Voice of Bugle Ann ('36) 12:45PM Rachel and the Stranger ('48) 2:30PM  Anna Karenina ('35)
1:45PM Between Two Women (‘37) 2:30PM FatherIs aBachelor (‘50) 415PM Ninotchka ('39)
3:30PM My Dear Miss Aldrich (‘37) 4:00PM Born Yesterday ('50) 6:15PM  Two-Faced Woman (‘41)
5:00PM Hold That Kiss (‘38) 6:00 PM Executive Suite ('54) 8:00PM Love (27)
6:30PM Let Us Live ('39) 8:00 PM  Sunset Boulevard (‘50) 9:30PM  The Mysterious Lady (28)
8:00PM Tarzan the Ape Man ('32) 10:00 PM  Dear Ruth ('47) 1:15AM  Anna Christie ('30)

SUNDAY

DAYTIME & PRIMETIME THEME(S):

GENE KELLY

For Me and My Gal ('42)

Les Girls ('57)

The Happy Road (‘'56)

The Three Musketeers ('48)

The Pirate ('48)

Singin'in the Rain ('52)

Summer Stock (‘50)

On the Town ('49)

An American in Paris ('51)

Take Me Out to the Ball Game ('49)

\ Woman Wanted (‘35) ‘




TCMNOW PLAYING

THURSDAY

DAYTIME & PRIMETIME THEME(S):
LAURENCE HARVEY
6:00 AM  King Richard and the Crusaders (‘54)
8:00 AM The Good Die Young (‘54)
10:00 AM Life at the Top (‘'65)
12.00PM  Two Loves ('61)
1:45PM  The Wonderful World of the Brothers
Grimm ('62)
415PM  The Outrage ('64)
6:00 PM The Running Man ('63)
8:00PM The Manchurian Candidate ('62)
10:15PM  Walk on the Wild Side ('62)

AUGUST 2022

FRIDAY

DAYTIME & PRIMETIME THEME(S):

JANE POWELL
6:00 AM A Date with Judy ('48)
8:00 AM  Luxury Liner ('48)
10:00 AM Nancy Goes to Rio (‘'50)
12:00PM Rich, Young and Pretty (‘'51)
2:00PM Three Sailors and a Girl ('53)
4:00PM  Hit the Deck (‘55)
6:00 PM The Girl Most Likely ('57)
8:00 PM Royal Wedding (‘51)
10:00 PM  Seven Brides for Seven Brothers ('54)
12:.00 AM  Small Town Girl (‘53)

ESEIMONDAY

DAYTIME & PRIMETIME THEME(S):

RANDOLPH SCOTT
6:00 AM Follow the Fleet ('36)
8:00 AM My Favorite Wife (‘40)
9:30 AM  Badman'’s Territory ('46)
11:15AM  Colt .45 ('50)
12:30PM  Fort Worth ('51)
2:.00 PM Carson City ('52)
3:30PM The Man Behind the Gun ('53)
5:00PM Thunder Qver the Plains ('53)
6:30PM Shoot-Out at Medicine Bend ('57)
8:00PM Ride Lonesome ('59)

ESEXSATURDAY

DAYTIME & PRIMETIME THEME(S):
MARLON BRANDO
6:00 AM Teahouse of the August Moon (‘56)
8:15AM Julius Caesar ('53)
10:30 AM  Mutiny on the Bounty ('62)
1:45PM  Guys and Dolls ('55)
4:30PM The Chase ('65)
T:00PM Meet Marlon Brando ('66)
8:00PM A Streetcar Named Desire (‘51)
10:15PM  The Wild One ('53)
12:00 AM  Viva Zapatal ('52)
2:.00 AM Reflections in a Golden Eye (‘'67)

R SUNDAY

DAYTIME & PRIMETIME THEME(S):
ELIZABETH TAYLOR
6:00 AM  Courage of Lassie ('46)
7:45AM  Cynthia (‘47)
9:30AM Little Women ('49)
11:45 AM  Father of the Bride (‘50)
1:30PM  Beau Brummel ('54)
3:30PM Cleopatra ('63)
8:00PM Giant (‘'56)
1:30 PM  Who's Afraid of Virginia Woolf ('66)
2:.00 PM Butterfield 8 (‘'60)
4:00 PM  The Sandpiper ('65)

A TUESDAY

DAYTIME & PRIMETIME THEME(S):
RAQUEL WELCH
6:00 AM Flareup ('69) @
8:00 AM The Biggest Bundle of Them ALl ('68)

10:00 AM  Fuzz(72)

12:00 PM  Kansas City Bomber ('72)
2:.00PM The Last of Sheila ('73)
4:00PM The Three Musketeers ('73)
6:00 PM The Four Musketeers ('74)
8:00PM One Million Years B.C. ('66)

10:00 PM Bandolero! ('68)

12:00 AM  Hannie Caulder (71) @

FREIFRIDAY

DAYTIME & PRIMETIME THEME(S):

TOSHIRO MIFUNE
6:00 AM  Scandal (‘'50)
8:00 AM Throne of Blood ('57)
10:00 AM  Samurai I: Musashi Miyamoto ('54)
12.00 PM  Samurai II: Duel at Ichijoji Temple (‘'55)
2:00PM  Samurailll: Duel at Ganryu Island ('56)
4:00PM  Yojimbo ('61)
6:00PM  Zatoichi Meets Yojimbo ('70) &
8:00PM Rashomon ('50)
9:45PM  Seven Samurai ('54)
1:30 AM High and Low ('63)

WEDNESDAY

DAYTIME & PRIMETIME THEME(S):
SPENCER TRACY

6:00 AM  Fury ('36)

8:00 AM  San Francisco ('36)

10:00 AM  Edison, the Man ('40)

12:00 PM  Keeper of the Flame (‘42)

2:.00PM The Seventh Cross (‘44)

4:00PM Thirty Seconds Over Tokyo (‘44)

6:30 PM  The Old Man and the Sea ('58)

8:00PM Adam's Rib (‘'49)

10:00 PM  Pat and Mike (‘'52)

11:45PM Cass Timberlane ('47)

IEXCY SATURDAY

DAYTIME & PRIMETIME THEME(S):
JOAN CRAWFORD
6:00 AM Chained (‘34)
T7:15AM Strange Cargo ('40)
9:15AM A Woman's Face (‘41)
1:15AM  Possessed (‘47)
1:15PM  Queen Bee ('55)
3:00PM The Women ('39)

8:00PM Mildred Pierce ('45)
10:00 PM  Grand Hotel ('32)
12.00 AM  Flamingo Road ('49)

SUNDAY

DAYTIME & PRIMETIME THEME(S):
CLINT EASTWOOD
6:00 AM Escapade in Japan (‘'57)
T:45AM The First Traveling Saleslady (‘56)
9:30AM Lafayette Escadrille ('58)
1:15AM  Every Which Way but Loose ('78)
1:15PM  Hang 'Em High ('68)
3:30PM  Coogan'’s Bluff ('68)
5:30PM Kelly's Heroes ('70)
8:00PM  The Outlaw Josey Wales ('76)
10:30PM  The Gauntlet (77) &
12:30 AM  Magnum Force ('73)

5:30 PM What Ever Happened to Bahy Jane? ('62)

Kansas City Bomber ('72)

EXEX MONDAY

DAYTIME & PRIMETIME THEME(S):
CONSTANCE BENNETT
6:00 AM  Son of the Gods ('30)
7:45AM  Sin Takes a Holiday (‘30)
9:15AM Lady with a Past ('32)
10:45AM  Two Against the World ('32)
12:00PM  The Common Law ('32)
1:30PM Rockabye ('32)
3:00PM After Tonight ('33)
4:30PM  After Office Hours ('35)
6:00 PM Topper ('37)
8:00PM Merrily We Live ('38)

EREY THURSDAY

DAYTIME & PRIMETIME THEME(S):

SHELLEY WINTERS
6:00AM Blumin Love ('73)
8:00 AM Behave Yourself! ('51)
9:30AM  MyManand | ('52)
1:15AM  The Treasure of Pancho Villa (‘55)
1:15PM | Died a Thousand Times ('55)
3:15PM Let No Man Write My Epitaph ('60)
515PM Lolita('62)
8:00PM APlacein the Sun (‘51)
10:15PM  The Night of the Hunter ('55)
1215AM  Meet Danny Wilson (‘52) &




TCMNOW PLAYING

AUGUST 2022

IEXEX TUESDAY WEDNESDAY IEXE] THURSDAY

DAYTIME & PRIMETIME THEME(S): DAYTIME & PRIMETIME THEME(S): DAYTIME & PRIMETIME THEME(S):
MICKEY ROONEY JACQUELINE BISSET GILBERT ROLAND
6:00 AM A Midsummer Night's Dream ('35) 6:00 AM  The First Time ('69) 6:00 AM  Men of the North ('30)
8:30AM The Human Comedy ('43) T:45AM  The Life and Times of Judge Roy Bean (72) T7:15AM  Qur Betters ('33)
10:45AM  Young Tom Edison (‘40) 10:00 AM  The Thief Who Came to Dinner ('73) 8:45AM Gambling on the High Seas ('40)
1215PM  Girl Crazy (‘'43) 12:00PM  The Spiral Staircase ('75) & 10:00 AM  The French Line (‘'54)
2:00 PM National Velvet (‘44) 1:45PM  St.lves (76) @ 12:00PM  Underwater! ('55)
415PM Killer McCoy ('47) 3:45PM  The Deep ('77) 2:00PM Beneath the 12-Mile Reef ('53)
6:15PM  The Strip ('51) 6:00 PM Bullitt ('68) 4:00PM The Miracle of Our Lady of Fatima ('52)
8:00 PM Strike Up the Band ('40) 8:00PM Day for Night ('73) 6:00 PM The Bad and the Beautiful ('52)
10:15PM  Andy Hardy Gets Spring Fever ('39) 10:15PM  La Ceremonie ('95) 8:00PM Beauty and the Bandit (46) &
12:00 AM  Boys Town ('38) 1215AM  Under the Volcano ('84) 9:30PM  Robin Hood of Monterey (‘47) &

6:00 AM
7.00 AM
8:30 AM
11:00 AM
1:00PM
3:.00PM
5:45PM
8:00 PM
12:00 AM
2:.00 AM

SATURDAY IEXE] SUNDAY EXC] MONDAY

DAYTIME & PRIMETIME THEME(S): DAYTIME & PRIMETIME THEME(S): DAYTIME & PRIMETIME THEME(S):
MARILYN MONROE CARY GRANT MYRNA LOY
6:00 AM Ladies of the Chorus ('49) 6:00 AM Suzy (‘36) 6:00 AM  The Animal Kingdom ('32)
7:30 AM  The Asphalt Jungle (‘50) 7:45AM Every Girl Should Be Married (‘48) 7:.30 AM  When Ladies Meet ('33)
9:30 AM  The Prince and the Showgirl ('57) 9:15AM Gunga Din ('39) 9:.00 AM  Penthouse ('33)
11:30 AM  The Misfits ('61) 11:15AM  Penny Serenade (‘41) 10:30 AM  Men in White ('34)
1:45PM  There's No Business Like Show Business (‘'54) 1:30 PM  The Philadelphia Story ('40) 12.00PM  Stamboul Quest ('34)
4:00PM How to Marry a Millionaire ('53) 3:30PM  Suspicion (‘41) 1:30PM  Whipsaw (‘35)
6:00 PM Monkey Business ('52) 5:30PM North by Northwest ('59) 3:00PM The Best Years of Our Lives ('46)
8:00PM The Seven Year Itch ('55) 8:00PM Househoat ('58) 6:00 PM  The Bachelor and the Bobby-Soxer (‘47)
10:00 PM Gentlemen Prefer Blondes ('53) 10:00 PM  Mr. Blandings Builds His Dream House ('48) 8:00PM The Thin Man ('34)
12:00 AM

6:00 AM
8:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:30 PM
3:30PM
5:30 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM
12:00 AM

IEXEY WEDNESDAY

DAYTIME & PRIMETIME THEME(S):

PETER SELLERS

Some Like It Hot ('59) 12:00 AM  His Girl Friday (‘40) 10:00 PM  After the thin Man ('36)

Your Past Is Showing ('58)

Tom Thumb ('58)

The Mouse That Roared ('59)
Only Two Can Play ('61)

The World of Henry Orient ('64)
| Love You, Alice B. Toklas ('68)
Being There ('79)

Dr. Strangelove ('64)

After the Fox ('66)

The Party ('68)

View a sneak peek of next month on the next page!

EX FRIDAY

DAYTIME & PRIMETIME THEME(S):

VIVIEN LEIGH

Vivien Leigh: Scarlett and Beyond ('90)

21 Days Together ('40)

Caesar and Cleopatra (‘45)

Anna Karenina ('48)

The Roman Spring of Mrs. Stone (‘61)
Ship of Fools ('65)

The Making of a Legend: Gone With the Wind (88)
Gone With the Wind (‘39)

Waterloo Bridge (‘40)

That Hamilton Woman ('41)

6:00 AM
7:45 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00PM
4:30PM
6:15PM
8:00 PM

10:00 PM

IEXZ] TUESDAY

DAYTIME & PRIMETIME THEME(S):

JACK CARSON

Gentleman Jim ('42)

The Male Animal (‘'42)

Make Your Own Bed ('44)

Roughly Speaking (‘45)

The Time, the Place and the Girl ('46)
Love and Learn (‘47)

Romance on the High Seas ('48)

It's a Great Feeling ('49)

My Dream Is Yours ('49)

The Good Humor Man (‘50)

Ty




TCMNOW PLAYING

SEPTEMBER 2022

i3 THURSDAY

DAYTIME THEME:

MARJORIE MAIN

PRIMETIME THEME:

& HUMPHREY BOGART

Bogie and Huston

8:00 PM The African Queen ('51)
10:00 PM The Maltese Falcon (‘41)
12.00 AM  Across the Pacific ('42)
1:45AM  The Treasure of the Sierra Madre ('48)
4:.00 AM  Key Largo ('48)

Bogie and Bacall

6:00 AM To Have and Have Not ('44)

K FRiDAY

DAYTIME THEME:

SCHOOL DAYS

PRIMETIME THEME:

STARRING JACK LEMMON
8:00 PM It Should Happen to You
9:45PM The Fortune Cookie
1215AM  The Prisoner of Second Avenue

£3 SATURDAY

DAYTIME THEME:

SATURDAY MATINEES

JAMES M. CAIN DOUBLE FEATURE

8:00 PMDouble Indemnity (‘44)

10:00 PMThe Postman Always Rings Twice ('46)

IE¥ SUNDAY

PRIMETIME THEME:

BEST OF GUEST
8:00 PM Bestin Show (2000)
9:45PM  Waiting For Guffman (‘96)
1:30 PM  Thisis Spinal Tap ('84)

Y TUESDAY

DAYTIME THEME:

g4 WEDNESDAY

DAYTIME THEME: DAYTIME THEME:

FRED & GINGER ECCENTRIC ARTISTS ELIA KAZAN
€RADIO DAYS CLASSIC MOVIE PUPPETS - PART 1 INTRODUCING THE SOUNDIES
8:00 PM The Big Broadcast of 1937 ('36) 8:.00PM Two Boobs in a Balloon (‘35) Part One

(Burns & Allen, Jack Benny)
10:00 PM It'sinthe Bag ('45)
(Fred Allen, Jack Benny)
11:45PM  You Can't Cheat an Honest Man ('39)
(Edgar Bergen, Charlie McCarthy)
115AM Road to Singapore (‘40) (Hope, Croshy)
3:00 AM  The Vagabond Lover ('29) (Rudy Vallee)

815PM  Nut Guilty (36)
8:30PM  Dead of Night (‘45)
10:30PM  Magic (78)
12:30 AM  Shanks (74)
215AM  The Unholy Three ('30)
3:45AM  Here We Go Again (‘42)
515AM  Bring on the Girls (‘37)

8:00PM  Soundies: A Musical History (2007)

9:30PM  Soundies - Before They Were Stars

9:50PM  Romance on the High Seas ('48)

11:45PM  Soundies —Battle of the Band Leaders,
Part One

1210AM  Orchestra Wives (‘'42)

IEY THURSDAY

DAYTIME THE

ME:
IN-PROGRESS BIOGRAPHIES
PRIMETIME THEME:
& HUMPHREY BOGART
Super Sleuth
8:00 PM Dead Reckoning ('47)
10:00 PM  The Enforcer ('51)
11:45PM  All Through the Night ('42)
1:45AM  Marked Woman (‘37)
2:30AM The Big Shot (‘'42)
4:00 AM Isle of Fury ('36)
5:15AM The Return of Doctor X ('39)

EBENSUNDAY

PRIMETIME THEME:

DEANNA DURBIN DOUBLE FEATURE
8:00PM Mad About Music ('38)
10:00 PM  For the Love of Mary ('48)

ERC SATURDAY

DAYTIME THEME:

SATURDAY MATINEES
WHAT & CHARACTER: JACK WESTON
8:00PM The Thomas Crown Affair ('68)
10:00PM  Wait Until Dark (67)

] FRIDAY

DAYTIME THEME:

HUMPHREY BOGART
PRIMETIME THEME:
TCM SPECIAL THEME: THE IDEA OF AMERICA
8:00PM ToHell and Back ('55) (Kenya)
10:00 PM  Holiday Affair (‘49) (Former Yugoslavia)
11:45PM  Cool Hand Luke ('67) (Brazil)

Check back August 1st for full listing.

ESEIMONDAY

DAYTIME THEME:
CORPORATE HELLSCAPE
PRIMETIME THEME:
€ RADIO DAYS
Radio to Screen
8:00PM Crime Doctor ('43)
915PM  What a Life (‘39)
10:45PM | Love a Mystery ('45)
1215AM  Look Who's Laughing ('41)
1:45AM  The Great Gildersleeve (‘'42)
3:00 AM  The Whistler (‘44)




